Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut

Academic Calendar For Even Semester: 2020-21

Date  Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events
29-Mar-21 Mon Holi (1) 26-Apr-21 | Mon 17 24-May-21 | Mon 36 21-Jun-21 | Mon 47 (Quiz Week) 19-Jul-21 Mon Mandatory PUT
30-Mar-21 Tue Registration of Ist year 27-Apr-21 Tue 18 25-May-21 | Tue 37 22-Jun-21 Tue 48 20-Jul-21 Tue Mandatory PUT
31-Mar-21 | wed | Registration :L::d ird, Wth | oo npr-21 | wed 19 26-May-21 | Wed 38 23-Jun-21 | Wed 49 21-ul-21 | Wed Mandatory PUT

1-Apr-21 Thu Starting of Online Class 1 29-Apr-21 | Thu 20 27-May-21 | Thu 39 24-Jun-21 | Thu 50 22-ul-21 | Thu Mandatory PUT

21 ( Submission of Course status
Report MIET- AM 07 A)

Student Co-Curricular Activity Student Co-Curricular Activity

2-Apr-21 Fri 2 30-Apr-21 Fri 28-May-21 Fri 40 25-Jun-21 Fri 51 23-Jul-21 Fri Mandatory PUT

Student Co-Curricular Activity Student Co-Curricular Activity

3-Apr-21 Sat 1-May-21 Sat 29-May-21 Sat 26-Jun-21 Sat 24-Jul-21 Sat

pr 2 Day - Online ay 2 Day - Online ay 2 Day - Online un 2 Day - Online u @ iandato el
4-Apr-21 Sun 2-May-21 Sun 30-May-21 Sun 27-Jun-21 Sun 25-Jul-21 Sun
5-Apr-21 Mon 3 3-May-21 | Mon 22 31-May-21 | Mon 41 28-Jun-21 | Mon 52 (Quiz Week) 26-Jul-21 Mon Mandatory PUT
6-Apr-21 Tue 4 4-May-21 Tue 23 1-Jun-21 Tue 42 29-Jun-21 Tue 53 27-Jul-21 Tue
7-Apr-21 Wed 5 5-May-21 | Wed 24 2-Jun-21 Wed 43 30-Jun-21 | Wed 54 28-Jul-21 Wed
8-Apr-21 Thu 6 6-May-21 Thu 25 3-Jun-21 Thu 44 1-Jul-21 Thu 55 29-Jul-21 Thu

Proposed AKTU Even

45( Submission of Course status
9-Apr-21 Fri 7 7-May-21 Fri 4-Jun-21 Fri 2-Jul-21 Fri 56 30-Jul-21 Fri

pr- ri ay ri 26 un: ri Report MIET- AM 07 B) ul ri ul ri Semeste.r leeory
Examination

Student Co-Curricular Activit: Student Co-Curricular Activit, Student Co-Curricular Activit
10-Apr-21 | sat u urrieu MY | g.May-21 | sat u urrieu MY Sgun21 | sat u urricu VY 3gul21 | sat 31gul21 | sat "
Day - Online Day - Online Day - Online
11-Apr-21 Sun 9-May-21 Sun 6-Jun-21 Sun 4-Jul-21 Sun 1-Aug-21 Sun
12-Apr-21 Mon 8 10-May-21 | Mon 27 7-Jun-21 Mon 46 5-Jul-21 Mon 57 (Quiz Week) 2-Aug-21 Mon "
13-Apr-21 Tue 9 11-May-21 | Tue 28 8-Jun-21 Tue Mandatory 1st Sessional 6-Jul-21 Tue 58 3-Aug-21 Tue "
14-Apr-21 Wed Ambedkar Jyanti/Vaisakhi (2) | 12-May-21 | Wed 29 9-Jun-21 Wed 7-Jul-21 Wed 59 4-Aug-21 Wed "
15-Apr-21 Thu 10 13-May-21 | Thu 30 10-Jun-21 Thu Mandatory 1st Sessional 8-Jul-21 Thu 60 5-Aug-21 Thu "
16-Apr-21 Fri 11 14-May-21 Fri Eid-ul-Fitar (4) 11-Jun-21 Fri 9-Jul-21 Fri 61 6-Aug-21 Fri "
Student Co-Curricular Activit Student Co-Curricular Activit
17-Apr-21 | sat udent to-turnicular ACVIY | 15 may-21 [ sat udent to-turnicular ACVIY {45 jun-21 | sat Mandatory 1st Sessional 10ul-21 | sat 7-Aug21 | sat "
Day - Online Day - Online
18-Apr-21 Sun 16-May-21 | Sun 13-Jun-21 Sun 11-Jul-21 Sun 8-Aug-21 Sun
19-Apr-21 Mon 13 17-May-21 | Mon 31 14-Jun-21 | Mon 12-Jul-21 | Mon 62 (Quiz Week) 9-Aug-21 Mon "
20-Apr-21 Tue 14 18-May-21 | Tue 32 15-Jun-21 Tue 13-Jul-21 Tue 63 10-Aug-21 Tue "
21-Apr-21 Wed Ram Navami (3) 19-May-21 | Wed 33 16-Jun-21 | Wed Mandatory 1st Sessional 14-Jul-21 | Wed 64 11-Aug-21 | Wed "
65( Submission of Course "
22-Apr-21 Thu 15 20-May-21 | Thu 34 17-Jun-21 Thu 15-Jul-21 Thu 12-Aug-21 Thu
status Report MIET- AM 07 C)
23-Apr-21 Fri 16 21-May-21 Fri 35 18-Jun-21 Fri Mandatory 1st Sessional 16-Jul-21 Fri 66 13-Aug-21 Fri "
Student Co-Curricular Activity Student Co-Curricular Activity "
24-Apr-21 Sat N 22-May-21 Sat N 19-Jun-21 Sat 17-Jul-21 Sat 14-Aug-21 Sat
Day - Online Day - Online

25-Apr-21 Sun Mahavir Jayanti 23-May-21 | Sun 20-Jun-21 Sun 18-Jul-21 Sun 15-Aug-21 Sun Independence Day




